
Regional Sales Team’s

• James Cusworth Areas Sales Manager Lloyd Clarkson Internal Contact
• James Cusworth Areas Sales Manager / Lloyd Clarkson Internal Contact
• James Cusworth Areas Sales Manager / Lloyd Clarkson Internal Contact
• Russ Garner Area Sales Manager / Chris Deacon Internal Contact
• Russ Garner Area Sales Manager / Chris Deacon Internal Contact
• Russ Garner Area Sales Manager / Chris Deacon Internal Contact
• Dave Davies Area Sales Manager / Mark Mayne Internal Contact
• Harvey Watts Areas Sales Manager / Lucy Wedge Internal Contact
• Harvey Watts Areas Sales Manager / Lucy Wedge Internal Contact
• Kevin Cooksley Area Sales Manager / Alex Broadbent Internal Contact 

James jcusworth@whitmores.co.uk
Lloyd lclarkson@whitmores.co.uk
Russ rgarner@whitmores.co.uk
Chris cdeacon@whitmores.co.uk
Dave dave.davies@whitmores.co.uk
Mark mmayne@whitmores.co.uk
Harvey Harvey.watts@whitmores.co.uk
Lucy lwedge@whitmores.co.uk
Kevin kcooksley@whitmores.co.uk
Alex abroadbent@whitmores.co.uk

Our experienced teams are happy to help
t: 01455 209121    f: 01455 209041    e:sales@whitmores.co.uk 
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